N.

COGNOME
1 ALBERTI

2 PICHLER
3 KERSCHBAUMER
4 GANTIOLER
5 GIORDANO
6 MOSCON
7 CAILE
8 VILLANI
9 CIGALOTTI
10 ECCHER
11 DOTTI
12 BEVILACQUA
13 COLORIO
14 RIGO
15 PARIS
16 ZENI
17 SALVETTI
18 ZANDONA®
19 ZULIANI
20 MURARO
21 FORADORI
22 ZANETTI
23 MATTIVI
24 SACCANI
25 RONCONI
26 RAVAZZOLO
27 TORMENA
28 BEDIN
29 GOMMA
30 MESSNER
31 TURCO
32 LAIMER
33 BASSI
34 RAUCH
35 HERBST

NOME
uGo

LAIA
GREGOR
MICHAEL
GIORGIO
FABIO
MIRCO
RICCARDO
ALAN
GIORGIO
PAOLO
LEONARDO
LUCA
MATTEO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
ALEX

LUIGI
CLAUDIO
GIULIO
ANGELO
CRISTIAN
PIETRO
FRANCO
UMBERTO
GIACOMO
PAOLO
DIEGO
MARIAN
MARCO
MARC
PATRICK
ALEX
THEO

ANNO NAS CATEGORIA

1966 VINTAGE

2010 MINITRIAL D
2005 MINITRIAL OPEN
1978 TR4 OV 40

1969 VINTAGE

1961 TR5 EXPERT
1985 TR5

1993 TR4

1986 VINTAGE

1966 TR5 EXPERT
2000 VINTAGE

1987 TR4

2005 MINITRIAL OPEN
2004 MINITRIAL OPEN
1996 TR4

1991 TR5

1979 TR5 EXPERT
2006 MINITRIAL B
1961 TR5 OV 40

1968 TR5 OV 40

1966 TR5 OV 40

1968 TR5 EXPERT
1998 TR5

1965 TR5 EXPERT
1967 TR4 OV 40

1992 TR5 EXPERT
1964 TR5 EXPERT
1971 TR5 EXPERT
2006 MINITRIAL C
2005 MINITRIAL C
2007 MINITRIAL C
2008 MINITRIAL C
2004 MINITRIAL OPEN
2003 MINITRIAL C
2005 MINITRIAL C

CLASSE
UNICA

UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA

MOTO
SWM 350 2T

E-MOTION 85 2T
SHERCO 290 2T
MONTESA 300 4T
FANTIC MOTOR 260 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T

BETA 300 2T

FANTIC MOTOR 157 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T

SWM 280 2T

BETA 300 4T

BETA 80 2T

BETA 80 2T

MONTESA 260 4T
BETA 300 2T

GAS GAS 280 2T

BETA 80 2T

SWM 320 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
MONTESA 300 4T
BETA 250 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
MONTESA HONDA 300 4T
FANTIC MOTOR 212 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
VERTIGO 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T

BETA 50 2T

GAS GAS 125 2T

GG 80 2T

BETA 80 2T

GAS GAS 250 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T

GAS GAS 280 2T

MOTOCLUB
01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

03206 - IL GRIFO

01425 - GAERNE

07594 - LESSINIA

07077 - LAGORAI

01682 - VALPOLICELLA

01682 - VALPOLICELLA

07594 - LESSINIA

08944 - HARD TRACKS

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

07077 - LAGORAI

01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
01682 - VALPOLICELLA

01682 - VALPOLICELLA

01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
00043 - G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
00043 - G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL

REG
PBZ

PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
VEN
VEN
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
VEN
VEN
VEN
PTR
VEN
VEN
VEN
FVG
PBZ
PTR
VEN
PBZ
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
LOM
PBZ
LOM
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ

SLOT
09:31

09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05



36 HERBST

37 HERBST

38 NIEDERSTATTER
39 PFATTNER

40 IPAVEZ

41 SCHWEIGKOFLER

42 SCHENK

43 ABERHAM

44 CIRESA KOHL
45 DAUM

46 FRANZELIN
47 GEISER

48 GEISER

49 MAZZUCCO
50 THALER

51 THALER

52 EBNER

53 ZENI

54 TAVERNAR
55 DE NARDI

56 FRUSCALZO
57 FACKL

58 LUNGER

59 DALLA TORRE
60 VICENTINI

61 NADALINI

62 NADALINI

63 SIMONI

64 VISINTAINER
65 METTI

66 FRANCESCONI
67 BERGER

68 TAFERNER
69 ESPEN

70 FONTANOT
71 MAMBRINI

JORG
ALEX
MANUEL
FABIAN
ROBERTO
ERICH
ELIAS
FLORIAN
PATRICK
JOHANNES
FELIX
FRANZ
FABIAN
TOMMASO
FABIAN
HERMANN
MANUEL
GIUSEPPE
AARON
LUCA
GIULIO
MANUEL
CHRISTIAN
MIRKO
ANDREA
ALBERTO
EMILY
PAOLO
ALESSIO
NICOLA
VITTORIO
GUENTHER
SIMON
PAOLO
MARINO
FABIO

2005 MINITRIAL C
2000 TR4

1993 TR3 OPEN
2000 TR4

1973 TR5 OV 40
1964 TR4 OV 40
1993 TR3 OPEN
1995 TR4

1993 TR4

1990 TR5

1992 TR5 EXPERT
1973 TR5 OV 40
2002 MINITRIAL C
2002 MINITRIAL C
1997 TR5 EXPERT
1966 TR5 EXPERT
1989 TR3

1987 TR3

1999 TR5 EXPERT
1984 TR4

2003 MINITRIAL C
2001 TR3 OPEN
1988 TR4

1976 TR4 OV 40
1975 TR3 OPEN
1968 TR4 OV 40
2002 TR5 EXPERT
1972 TR4 OV 40
1994 TR5 EXPERT
1979 TR4 OV 40
1960 TR4 OV 40
1975 TR3 OPEN
1982 TR3 OPEN
1961 TR5 OV 40
1956 VINTAGE
1965 TR5 EXPERT

UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA

GAS GAS 280 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
GAS GAS 125 2T
BETA 125 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
BETA 125 2T

BETA 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

BETA 125 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T

MONTESA HONDA 260 4T

MONTESA 260 4T
BETA 300 2T
TRRS 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T

MONTESA HONDA 300 4T

BETAMOTOR 250 2T
BETA 300 2T

04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
01097 - MORENA - UDINE

04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
07809 - EFFETTOTRIAL

04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
07077 - LAGORAI

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT

01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
07077 - LAGORAI

01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
01133 - ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO

00001 - TRIESTE

02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO

PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
FVG
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
VEN
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
VEN
VEN
PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
PTR
PBZ
PBZ
VEN
PTR
VEN
VEN
PBZ
PBZ
VEN
FVG
VEN

10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41



72 RIGHETTO
73 RIGHETTO
74 ALESCI

75 CORRADI
76 CONCINA
77 MENEGOLLI
78 PASQUALI
79 SQUARANTI
80 TACCONI

81 STEFANI

82 VIGNOLA

83 ZAMPIERI
84 GIRELLI

85 DOSSI

86 FERRARI

87 FERRARI

88 FERRARI

89 STUPPNER
90 DAMOLI

91 ANTOLINI
92 ZERBATO
93 BAUCE

94 PALLISCO
95 NORI

96 PERON

97 DE TONI

98 ANASTASI VAVVESSI
99 CRAIGHERO
100 MARCHETTO
101 TREU

102 CRAIGHERO
103 CRAIGHERO
104 AGOSTINIS
105 FELTRIN
106 ZAMPIERI
107 ZANELLA

DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MARCO

GIAN PAOLO
CESARE
FABIO

CARLO
FILIPPO
TOMMY
VINCENZO
MARIO
TIZIANO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO MARCO
STEFANO
SIMON
NICOLO®
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
RAUL

PIETRO
STEFANO
GUIDO

FABIO

ADAM
RICCARDO
GIULIETTA
LUCA

TERRY
GABRIELE
VALENTINO
GIANLUCA
ALESSIO

1983 TR3 OPEN
1954 TR5 EXPERT
1986 TR4

1968 TR4 OV 40
1967 TR3

1966 TR4 OV 40
1955 TR4 OV 40
1966 TR3 OPEN
1996 TR3 OPEN
2009 MINITRIAL OPEN
1956 TR5 OV 40
1964 TR4 OV 40
1957 TR5 OV 40
1979 TR4 OV 40
1975 TR4 OV 40
1969 TR4 OV 40
1974 TR5 EXPERT
1990 TR4

1983 TR3 OPEN
1988 TR4

1966 VINTAGE
1983 TR3

1969 TR3 OPEN
1967 TR3 OPEN
1984 TR5

1962 TR4 OV 40
1972 VINTAGE
2002 TR3

2010 MINITRIAL OPEN
2007 MINITRIAL C
2006 MINITRIAL A
1979 TR3

2004 MINITRIAL B
2003 TR3

1994 TR3

1968 TR4 OV 40

UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA

UNICA

UNICA

UNICA

UNICA

UNICA
UNICA

MONTESA HONDA 300 4T
BETA 300 2T

VERTIGO 300 2T
VERTIGO 300 2T

OSSA 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
VERTIGO 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
MONTESA HONDA 300 4T
BETA 80 2T

MONTESA HONDA 300 4T
TRRS 300 2T

VERTIGO 300 2T

TRRS 300 2T

TRRS 300 2T

GAS GAS 280 2T

TRRS 300 2T

TRRS 300 2T

BETA 300 2T

BETA 300 2T

FANTIC MOTOR 300 2T
GAS GAS 300 2T

BETA 300 2T

BETA 300 2T

MONTESA 300 4T

GAS GAS 300 2T
GARELLI 320 2T

125 GAS GAS 125 2T

BETA 80 2T
GAS GAS 125 2T
TRRS 125 2T

125 GAS GAS 300 2T

VERTIGO 125 2T

125 GAS GAS 125 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
TRRS 300 2T

02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO
01682 - VALPOLICELLA
01682 - VALPOLICELLA
01682 - VALPOLICELLA
01682 - VALPOLICELLA

04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL

07594 - LESSINIA

07594 - LESSINIA

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO
07594 - LESSINIA

07594 - LESSINIA

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO
02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO
02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO
01369 - EGNA NEUMARKT
00871 - CARNICO

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO
00871 - CARNICO

00871 - CARNICO

00871 - CARNICO

00871 - CARNICO

00043 - G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

07809 - EFFETTOTRIAL

09335 - MOTO CLUB CLES VALLI DEL NOCE

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
PBZ
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
PBZ
FVG
VEN
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
LOM
VEN
PTR

10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13

11:15
11:16
11:17



108 CANDUSSI
109 CONOTTER
110 GELAI

111 VIERO

112 BOSETTI
113 VERDARI
114 VALENTINI
115 PICHLER
116 SEMBENINI
117 TRAVAGLIA
118 COMAI

119 BORTOLI
120 FELTRINELLI
121 MODENA
122 RONCHER
123 DI RONCO
124 CAO

125 OBERBURGER

126 TAMBURLIN
127 ZAMBARDA

DANIELE
MIRKO
GIAMPIETRO
MARCO
MARCO
EDOARDO
NICOLA
RICHARD
PIETRO
ALESSIO
CRISTIAN
GILBERTO
VALTER
GIULIANO
ROBERTO
NICOLO®
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
PIERO
MATTIA

1964 TR4 OV 40
1977 TR4 OV 40
1956 TR4 OV 40
1979 TR4 OV 40
1984 TR3 OPEN
1967 TR3 OPEN
1990 TR3 OPEN
1975 TR3

2005 MINITRIAL C
1989 TR3 OPEN

1974 TR5 EXPERT
1965 TR5 EXPERT

1964 TR3 OPEN
1962 TR5 OV 40
1982 TR5

1992 TR3

2004 MINITRIAL B
1969 TR5 OV 40
1996 TR4

1988 VINTAGE

UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA

UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA

GAS GAS 125 2T
MONTESA 300 4T

BETA 300 2T

VERTIGO 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
E-MOTION 300 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T

TRRS 300 2T

BETA 80 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
MONTESA 260 4T
MONTESA HONDA 260 4T
MONTESA HONDA 260 4T
GAS GAS 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T

125 SHERCO 300 2T

BETA 125 2T
BETA 300 2T
BETA 300 2T
SWM 320 2T

00871 - CARNICO

09591 - VALLE DEI LAGHI

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO

02558 - TRIAL VALCHIAMPO

09591 - VALLE DEI LAGHI

02313 - TRIAL SCALIGERO

09538 - VAL RENDENA TRIAL CLUB A.S.D.
04864 - TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL
00560 - MC DEL GARDA EZIO DE TISI
00560 - MC DEL GARDA EZIO DE TISI
00560 - MC DEL GARDA EZIO DE TISI
00560 - MC DEL GARDA EZIO DE TISI
00560 - MC DEL GARDA EZIO DE TISI
09591 - VALLE DEI LAGHI

09591 - VALLE DEI LAGHI

00871 - CARNICO

07809 - EFFETTOTRIAL

09591 - VALLE DEI LAGHI

07809 - EFFETTOTRIAL

09591 - VALLE DEI LAGHI

FVG
PTR
VEN
VEN
PTR
VEN
PTR
PBZ
PTR
PTR
PTR
PTR
PTR
PTR
PTR
FVG
VEN
PTR
VEN
PTR

11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37



